

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

CIVIL REVISION PETITION No.3308 OF 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	19.03.2025	<u>JS,J:</u> Learned counsel for the petitioners is permitted to take out fresh personal notice to the respondents by registered post with acknowledgment due and file proof of service in the Registry. Post the matter after ten (10) weeks. Interim order granted earlier is extended till then. <u>JS,J</u> KAS	