

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

C.R.P.No.3308 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5.	18.02.2026	<u>RC, J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2025</u> For the reasons stated in the accompanying affidavit and having satisfied with the reasons mentioned, interim stay granted earlier is extended until further orders. <u>RC, J</u> <u>C.R.P.No.3308 of 2023</u> Despite service of notice, none appeared for the respondents. This Court is inclined to give one more opportunity. Post on 18.03.2026. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> JLV	