

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.CIVIL REVISION PETITION No.3308 of 2023
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
06	18.03.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Heard. Orders reserved. Interim order earlier granted is extended till pronouncement of orders. <u>JUSTICE RAVI CHEEMALAPATI</u> RR	

--	--	--	--